
                  Midwest Classic Conference Championship
                               Hartland, WI
                Hosted by Lake Country Lutheran High School
                                10/19/2019
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    21  University School of Milwaukee    (22:00.6  110:03.0 3:22.2)
================================================
  1      1  Mya Hartjes             9    19:53.4
  2      2  Lexi Keppler            12   21:27.4
  3      4  Brooke Robinson         10   22:40.4
  4      5  Lucia Rondini           12   22:46.2
  5      9  Capri Oliviero          9    23:15.6
  6   ( 12) Arianna Fuller          9    24:01.0
  7   ( 18) India Vielehr           9    24:51.8

  2.    57  Lake Country Lutheran             (23:46.6  118:53.0 1:21.0)
================================================
  1      8  Ava Payne               12   23:07.8
  2     10  Elise Leapley           12   23:15.6
  3     11  Elly Payne              10   23:45.1
  4     13  Julia Hirt              11   24:15.7
  5     15  Maddie Nelson           11   24:28.8
  6   ( 16) Ellie Roeglin           12   24:32.5
  7   ( 19) Sarah Roeglin           11   24:59.7

  3.    64  Living Word Lutheran              (24:18.8  121:33.6 3:15.0)
================================================
  1      6  Shelby Dorth            11   23:02.9
  2      7  Emma Upton              11   23:05.5
  3     14  Heleyna Weiss           9    24:24.5
  4     17  Alyssa Luby             10   24:42.8
  5     20  Carly Klenz             9    26:17.9
  6   ( 21) Sophie Gilbert          9    26:54.7
  7   ( 22) Oliva Gash              9    26:57.3

  4.   101  Kenosha Christian Life            (27:35.1  137:55.5 7:42.3)
================================================
  1      3  Sydney Anderson         12   22:37.9
  2     23  Rachel Sheppard         10   27:08.1
  3     24  Eliza VanDixhorn        10   28:53.0
  4     25  Anna Hendrick           11   28:56.3
  5     26  Lodaka Li               9    30:20.2
  6   ( 27) Sherry Chen             12   33:32.4
  7   ( 28) Helen Meng              9    33:37.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mya Hartjes        9    University School of Milwaukee    19:53.4  6:25 
    2    2 Lexi Keppler       12   University School of Milwaukee    21:27.4  6:55 
    3      Sierra Balderas    11   Heritage Christian                22:20.9  7:12 
    4    3 Sydney Anderson    12   Kenosha Christian Life            22:37.9  7:18 
    5    4 Brooke Robinson    10   University School of Milwaukee    22:40.4  7:18 
    6    5 Lucia Rondini      12   University School of Milwaukee    22:46.2  7:20 
    7      Emma Osborne       11   Brookfield Academy                22:56.5  7:24 
    8    6 Shelby Dorth       11   Living Word Lutheran              23:02.9  7:26 
    9    7 Emma Upton         11   Living Word Lutheran              23:05.5  7:26 
   10    8 Ava Payne          12   Lake Country Lutheran             23:07.8  7:27 
   11    9 Capri Oliviero     9    University School of Milwaukee    23:15.6  7:30 
   12   10 Elise Leapley      12   Lake Country Lutheran             23:15.6  7:30 
   13   11 Elly Payne         10   Lake Country Lutheran             23:45.1  7:39 
   14   12 Arianna Fuller     9    University School of Milwaukee    24:01.0  7:44 
   15   13 Julia Hirt         11   Lake Country Lutheran             24:15.7  7:49 
   16   14 Heleyna Weiss      9    Living Word Lutheran              24:24.5  7:52 
   17   15 Maddie Nelson      11   Lake Country Lutheran             24:28.8  7:53 
   18   16 Ellie Roeglin      12   Lake Country Lutheran             24:32.5  7:54 
   19   17 Alyssa Luby        10   Living Word Lutheran              24:42.8  7:58 
   20   18 India Vielehr      9    University School of Milwaukee    24:51.8  8:01 
   21   19 Sarah Roeglin      11   Lake Country Lutheran             24:59.7  8:03 
   22      Emily Johnson      9    Lake Country Lutheran             25:04.8  8:05 
   23      Imogen Krull       12   University School of Milwaukee    25:07.4  8:06 
   24      Courtney Reid      12   Lake Country Lutheran             25:10.3  8:07 
   25      Brooke Hammer      9    Lake Country Lutheran             25:13.6  8:08 
   26      Doris Crosby       10   St. John's NW Military Academy    25:22.9  8:11 
   27      Lacey Adler        9    Lake Country Lutheran             25:26.1  8:12 
   28   20 Carly Klenz        9    Living Word Lutheran              26:17.9  8:28 
   29      Lauren Isaacson    11   Lake Country Lutheran             26:37.1  8:35 
   30      Failenn O'Donnell  10   Lake Country Lutheran             26:40.8  8:36 
   31   21 Sophie Gilbert     9    Living Word Lutheran              26:54.7  8:40 
   32   22 Oliva Gash         9    Living Word Lutheran              26:57.3  8:41 
   33      Becca Gatewood     12   Lake Country Lutheran             27:01.6  8:42 
   34      Cece Goldberg      10   University School of Milwaukee    27:06.1  8:44 
   35   23 Rachel Sheppard    10   Kenosha Christian Life            27:08.1  8:45 
   36      Jessica Hiya       11   Lake Country Lutheran             27:09.0  8:45 
   37      Kylie Takahashi    10   St. John's NW Military Academy    27:09.8  8:45 
   38      Anna Schapekahm    12   Lake Country Lutheran             27:44.1  8:56 
   39      Rubi Ramirez       12   Messmer                           28:09.9  9:04 
   40      Belle Adler        11   Lake Country Lutheran             28:30.0  9:11 
   41      Clara Wiegert      10   Living Word Lutheran              28:34.1  9:12 
   42      Sonya Davies       11   Living Word Lutheran              28:39.2  9:14 
   43      Lilia Wangerin     12   Lake Country Lutheran             28:51.7  9:18 
   44   24 Eliza Vandixhorn   10   Kenosha Christian Life            28:53.0  9:18 
   45   25 Anna Hendrick      11   Kenosha Christian Life            28:56.3  9:19 
   46      Emma Johnson       10   Lake Country Lutheran             29:39.0  9:33 
   47      Sofia Tung         10   St. John's NW Military Academy    30:11.2  9:43 
   48      Johanna Rodriguez  12   Messmer                           30:16.6  9:45 
   49   26 Lodaka Li          9    Kenosha Christian Life            30:20.2  9:46 
   50      Lexi Tsiamis       11   Heritage Christian                30:33.7  9:51 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Hannah Stoltmann   11   Lake Country Lutheran             31:01.4 10:00 
   52      Sarah Duston       11   Lake Country Lutheran             31:06.7 10:01 
   53      Sophie Zielinski   9    St. John's NW Military Academy    32:14.6 10:23 
   54      Anna Forner        10   Heritage Christian                32:37.8 10:31 
   55   27 Sherry Chen        12   Kenosha Christian Life            33:32.4 10:48 
   56   28 Helen Meng         9    Kenosha Christian Life            33:37.1 10:50 
   57      Leila Stubbs       9    Heritage Christian                33:45.2 10:52 
   58      Jazmyn Priest      11   Messmer                           40:42.1 13:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


